0.05 (a)

0.05

I —— |

0.05 -

0.05

w"’ﬂ S —

0.05 —

j&

0.05 —

0.05 —

0.05

0.05 —

0.05
total CN

0.05 —

LN |

0.05 —

’,.vf’
000 T T TIITrT _
2 46 2 46 2 46 2
2 3 4

10 10 10
CCNy, (cm’)

0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.00

| (b) Q.

e~
I N

:A

| Nm only

—A

:_A
_ N

g N

»

2 3 456789 2 3
100

I:)crit, 0.2 (nm)

Jungfraujoch

Puy de D6me

ATTO

Smear

Vavihill

Melpitz

NOTO

Mace Head

Barrow



